
   ST. PATRICK’S PRIMARY SCHOOL, ARMAGH  

ACADEMIC YEAR SCHOOL CLOSURES  2022-23  
  

   

School Restart for P7 pupils   Wednesday 31 August 2022   

School Restart for P1-6 pupils  Thursday 01 September 2022  

            

Staff Development Day 

  

Friday 28 October 2022 (Pupils do not attend school)  

Autumn Mid-term & Staff 

Development Days   

  

Monday 31 October – Friday 04 November 2022 

inclusive   

Staff Development Day 

 

Monday 05 December 2022 (Pupils do not attend 

school) 

Christmas Vacation  School closes Wednesday 21 December 2022 @ 11.00am  

School reopens for all pupils    Thursday 05 January 2023  

          

  

  

Spring Mid-term holiday &   

Staff Development Days  

  

Monday 13 – Friday 17 February 2023 inclusive  

St Patrick’s Holiday     Friday 17 March 2023  

Easter Vacation      School closes Thursday 06 April 2023 @ 11.00am.  

School reopens for all pupils    

        

Monday 17 April 2023  

May Bank Holiday       

  

Monday 01 May 2023  

Spring Bank Holiday     Monday 29 May 2023  

Staff Development Day    Tuesday 30 May 2023  (Pupils do not attend school) 

Summer Vacation School closes for the Summer Break on Thursday 29 

June 2023 @ 11.00am  

 

  

Please Note: 

        

This calendar is provisional as Staff Development / Training Days can be changed as a result 

of EA or DE directive. 

 

 


